
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 02-22-16 

 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

 
PARKING MANAGEMENT PILOT PROGRAM/PS4313200 

 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or pending) 
Date Amount 

1 Implementation of the Phase I of the 
Parking Management Pilot Program PENDING PENDING $353,350 

 Modification Total: PENDING PENDING $353,350 
 Original Contract: APPROVED 02/08/2016 $432,220 
 Total:   $785,570 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


